Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk
Gewerk

Baustelleneinrichtung
Rickbau/Abbrucharbeiten
Hallenkonstruktion
Trockenbauarbeiten/Innenausbau
Malerarbeiten

Schlosserarbeiten

Sonstige Arbeiten

Gerlstarbeiten

Technische Gebdudeausstattung
Planungsleistungen

geschatzte Baukosten
brutto

5.950,00 €
32.498,90 €
282.684,50 €
179.130,70 €
20.966,61 €
12.191,55 €
39.151,00 €
7.449,40 €
170.765,00 €
203.490,00 €

954.277,66 €



	Tabelle1

