geschätzte Baukosten brutto

Gewerk	Baustelleneinrichtung	5.950,00€
Gewerk	Rückbau/Abbrucharbeiten	32.498,90€
Gewerk	Hallenkonstruktion	282.684,50€
Gewerk	Trockenbauarbeiten/Innenausbau	179.130,70 €
Gewerk	Malerarbeiten	20.966,61€
Gewerk	Schlosserarbeiten	12.191,55€
Gewerk	Sonstige Arbeiten	39.151,00€
Gewerk	Gerüstarbeiten	7.449,40 €
Gewerk	Technische Gebäudeausstattung	170.765,00€
Gewerk	Planungsleistungen	203.490,00 €
		954.277,66 €